PRO ELECTRIC HIGH PRESSURE UNIT (82
LPM AT 310 BAR) DNV CONTAINER

€56.500,00

Stainless steel pump head
Frequency regulator
Suitable for automatic and robot applications

SKU: HDE310_82PRO

Categories: High Pressure Units

Tags: CW500, CW550, Electric, Offshore
PRO

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Electric High Pressure DNV Unit - ESHR 82 LPM at 310 bar (21,6 gpm at 4495 psi) frequency controlled
/ stainless steel pump head / convenient connections / emergency stop / storage under lid /
49,9Kw / 400V / 50Hz 3-Phase - 1230 X 2200 X 1140 mm - 2200kg
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https://www.divewise-equipment.com/product-category/high-pressure-units/
https://www.divewise-equipment.com/product-tag/cw500/
https://www.divewise-equipment.com/product-tag/cw550/
https://www.divewise-equipment.com/product-tag/electric/
https://www.divewise-equipment.com/product-tag/offshore-pro/
https://www.divewise-equipment.com/product-tag/offshore-pro/
http://www.divewise-equipment.com

SPECIFICATIONS

Brand

Power (kW)

Power (HP)

Design pressure (bar)
Design pressure (psi)
Flow (LPM)

Flow (GPM)

Drive

Lenght (mm)

Lenght (inch)

Width (mm)

Width (inch)

Height (mm)

Height (inch)

Weight (kg)

Weight (Lbs)
Application

Voltage

DiveWise Equipment
49.9
67.9
310
4495
82

21,7
Electric
1230
48,5
2200
86,7
1140
44.9
2200

4851

Underwater cleaning of heavy fouling

50Hz 3-Phase
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