



**PRO ELECTRIC HIGH PRESSURE UNIT (82 LPM AT 310 BAR) DNV CONTAINER**

**€56.500,00**

Stainless steel pump head  
Frequency regulator  
Suitable for automatic and robot applications

---

**SKU:** HDE310\_82PRO

**Categories:** [High Pressure Units](#)

**Tags:** [CW500](#), [CW550](#), [Electric](#), [Offshore](#), [PRO](#)

## PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Electric High Pressure DNV Unit - ESHR 82 LPM at 310 bar (21,6 gpm at 4495 psi) frequency controlled / stainless steel pump head / convenient connections / emergency stop / storage under lid / 49,9Kw / 400V / 50Hz 3-Phase - 1230 x 2200 x 1140 mm - 2200kg

## SPECIFICATIONS

<b>Brand</b>	DiveWise Equipment
<b>Power (kW)</b>	49,9
<b>Power (HP)</b>	67,9
<b>Design pressure (bar)</b>	310
<b>Design pressure (psi)</b>	4495
<b>Flow (LPM)</b>	82
<b>Flow (GPM)</b>	21,7
<b>Drive</b>	Electric
<b>Length (mm)</b>	1230
<b>Length (inch)</b>	48,5
<b>Width (mm)</b>	2200
<b>Width (inch)</b>	86,7
<b>Height (mm)</b>	1140
<b>Height (inch)</b>	44,9
<b>Weight (kg)</b>	2200
<b>Weight (lbs)</b>	4851
<b>Application</b>	Underwater cleaning of heavy fouling
<b>Voltage</b>	50Hz 3-Phase